

Enrolling in our Automatic Monthly Payment Plan makes paying bills safe, easy and convenient. Central Scott Telephone offers a payment plan that will automatically deduct your monthly payments from your checking or savings account on the 25th of each month.

Enroll in Auto pay by filling out this form. Attach a voided check and return to us either by mail, fax or a visit to our office.

Mail:Central Scott Telephone CoBusiness office125 N 2nd St.FaxPO Box 260Eldridge, IA 52748

I authorize Central Scott Telephone and the financial institution named below to process my monthly payment. This authority will remain in effect until I give reasonable notification to terminate this authorization.

Telephone Phone number

Billing account number

Name as it appears on your Central Scott Telephone bill

Name of Bank or Financial Institution

Bank account number

Checking

_Savings

563-285-9611

563-285-9648

Bank Routing number

Authorized Signature

Date